 FILTRATION | 18–13,200 CFM
MIST ELIMINATORS | 125–10,000 CFM
XG Series Filtration
XG SERIES FILTRATION
Better Quality
Without effective filtration, products and processes that depend
on compressed air are subject to increased scrap, poor quality and
additional maintenance. Gardner Denver XG Series filters address these

MODEL GRADE IN SCFM M3/MIN IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM LB KG
XG18 GP, HE, DP, AC 3/8 18 0.48 2.99 76 6.81 173 0.63 16 2.09 53 1.2 0.56
XG24 GP, HE, DP, AC 1/2 24 0.62 2.99 76 6.81 173 0.63 16 2.09 53 1.2 0.55
XG44 GP, HE, DP, AC 3/4 44 1.27 3.86 98 8.98 228 0.87 22 2.09 53 2.4 1.07
XG65 GP, HE, DP, AC 3/4 65 1.84 3.86 98 8.98 228 0.87 22 2.09 53 2.4 1.09
XG88 GP, HE, DP, AC 1 88 2.49 5.08 129 10.51 267 1.26 32 2.09 53 4.5 2.06
XG112 GP, HE, DP, AC 1 112 3.12 5.08 129 10.51 267 1.26 32 2.09 53 4.5 2.06
XG135 GP, HE, DP, AC 1 135 3.82 5.08 129 10.51 267 1.26 32 2.09 53 4.5 2.06
XG235 GP, HE, DP, AC 1 1/2 235 6.66 5.08 129 14.06 357 1.26 32 2.09 53 5.2 2.36
XG288 GP, HE, DP, AC 1 1/2 288 8.21 5.08 129 14.06 357 1.26 32 2.09 53 5.2 2.36
XG353 GP, HE, DP, AC 2 353 9.91 6.69 170 18.35 466 1.50 38 2.09 53 11.5 5.20
XG471 GP, HE, DP, AC 2 471 13.31 6.69 170 18.35 466 1.50 38 2.09 53 11.5 5.24
XG589 GP, HE, DP, AC 2 589 16.99 6.69 170 18.35 466 1.50 38 2.09 53 11.6 5.26
XG706 GP, HE, DP, AC 3 706 20.11 8.07 205 21.42 544 2.17 55 2.09 53 20.5 9.31
XG918 GP, HE, DP, AC 3 918 26.05 8.07 205 25.35 644 2.17 55 2.09 53 23.6 10.69
XG1077 GP, HE, DP, AC 3 1077 30.59 8.07 205 25.35 644 2.17 55 2.09 53 23.6 10.69
XG1354 GP, HE, DP, AC 3 1354 38.23 8.07 205 34.49 876 2.17 55 2.09 53 30.2 13.70
XG1589 GP, HE, DP, AC 3 1589 45.31 8.07 205 34.49 876 2.17 55 2.09 53 30.2 13.70
PLEASE NOTE: THE BELOW MODELS REQUIRE A 150 LB FLANGE
XG1800 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 4 FLG 1800 50.00 37.00 940 19.00 483 9.25 235 - - 168 75.6
XG2400 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 4 FLG 2400 67.00 37.00 940 19.00 483 9.25 235 - - 170 76.5
XG3000 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 4 FLG 3000 83.00 37.00 940 22.00 559 10.37 263 - - 208 93.6
XG3600 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 6 FLG 3600 102.00 42.50 1080 27.50 699 12.63 321 - - 210 94.5
XG4200 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 6 FLG 4200 118.00 42.50 1080 27.50 699 12.63 321 - - 316 142.2
XG4800 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 6 FLG 4800 135.00 42.50 1080 27.50 699 12.63 321 - - 318 143.1
XG6000 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 6 FLG 6000 168.00 42.50 1080 27.50 699 12.63 321 - - 320 144.0
XG9000 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 8 FLG 9000 253.00 52.00 1321 39.00 991 17.25 438 - - 586 263.7
XG13200 GP, HE, DP, AC, HT 8 FLG 13200 373 52 1321 39 991 17.25 438 - - 600 270
LINE
PRESSURE
BAR G 1 2 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 16 17
PSIG 15 29 44 73 100 131 160 189 218 232 250

MODEL
SCFM
FLOW
CONNECTION
SIZE
DRAIN
PORT
SHIPPING WEIGHT
LB
DIMENSIONS
INCHES
@100 PSIG A & B C HOUSING &
ELEMENT
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT D E F G H
XGME125 125 2" MPT 1" FPT 455 20 14 14.5 42.3 13 21
XGME250 250 2" MPT 1" FPT 455 25 14 14.4 42.3 13 25
XGME500 500 3" MPT 1" FPT 520 35 14 14.4 68.3 13 37
XGME800 800 3" MPT 1" FPT 530 60 14 14.5 68.3 13 51
XGME1100 1,100 3" MPT 1" FPT 660 70 16 15.5 72.3 14 57
XGME1500 1,500 4" FLG 1" FPT 775 100 18 15.6 72.3 15 57
XGME1900 1,900 4" FLG 1" FPT 1,225 120 24 16.9 75.8 18 59
XGME2400 2,400 4" FLG 1" FPT 1,245 140 24 16.9 75.8 18 59
XGME3000 3,000 4" FLG 1" FPT 1,385 160 24 16.9 88.8 18 69
XGME4500 4,500 6" FLG 1.5" FLG 1,770 250 24 18 153 18 118
XGME6000 6,000 8" FLG 2" FLG 2,460 350 30 18 155 21 118
XGME8000 8,000 8" FLG 2" FLG 2,850 375 30 19 181 21 142
XGME10000 10,000 10" FLG 2" FLG 4,500 475 30 21 211 25.75 173
10
XG Series Filtration
Better Quality | Better Efficiency | Better Choices
Annual Savings from 6 psig Reduction